



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 3145 of 2024**

**SURESH SINGH BHUPAL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**WPS/3640/2024,WPS/3184/2024**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>11/09/2024</b></p> <p>Deepti</p>	<p>Shri Rajeev Shrivastava, senior counsel with Shri Malay Shrivastava, Shri Avinash K. Mishra and Shri Ravindra Sharma, counsel for the respective petitioners.</p> <p>Shri S.P.Kale, Addl. Adv. Gen. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Sunil Otwani and Shri Shobhit Koshta, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List these cases in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) <b>JUDGE</b></p>