

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3145 of 2024****SURESH SINGH BHUPAL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPS/3757/2023, WPS/2566/2025, WPS/1721/2025, WPS/3184/2024 &
WPS/3640/2024****Order Sheet**

12/01/2026	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Advocate, Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, Mr. Neeraj Choubey, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Vivek Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State. Mr. Sunil Otwani, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rohan Shukla, Advocate for the respective respondents. List all the cases on 28th February, 2026 for final disposal in motion hearing list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	