



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3145 of 2024

SURESH SINGH BHUPAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3757/2023,WPS/3640/2024,WPS/3184/2024,WPS/1721/2025,WPS/2566/2025

Order Sheet

30/04/2026	Shri Rajeev Shrivastava, Senior Advocate assisted by Shri Ravindra Sharma, Shri Akash Agrawal, Shri Kaif Ali Rizvi and Ms. Richa Patel, counsel for the petitioners in WPS Nos.3145 of 2024,3757 of 2023, 3640 of 2024, 2566 of 2025 and for respective respondent in WPS No.3184 of 2024, 1721 of 2025. Miss Deeksha Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Shri Neeraj Choubey, counsel for the petitioner in WPS No.3184 of 2024, 1721 of 2025 and for respective respondent in WPS No.2566 of 2025. Shri Sunil Otwani, Senior Advocate assisted by Shri Hemant Tolani on behalf of Shri Deepak Sharma, counsel for respective respondent in WPS No.3145 of 2024,3640 of 2024, 1721 of 2025, 2566 of 2025. Shri Anand Dadariya, Deputy AG for the State/respondent. The matter is heard in part. List these matters in the week commencing 22.06.2026 as part heard matters. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	